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Earth and Environmental Sciences and Engineering

Dr. Ferenc Madai (Mr) - ferenc.madai@uni-miskolc.hu

Materials and Chemical Engineering

Prof. Dr. Péter Baumli (Mr) - peter.baumli@uni-miskolc.hu
Dr. Béla Torok (Mr) - bela.torok@uni-miskolc.hu

Mechanical Engineering and Informatics

Prof. Dr. Gabriella Vadaszné Bognar (Mrs)- gabriella.v.bognar@uni-miskolc.hu
Dr. Katalin Voith (Ms) - katalin.voith@uni-miskolc.hu

Law Dr. Zoltan Varga (Mr) - zoltan.varga@uni-miskolc.hu
Doéra Diana Andraské (Mrs) - dora.andrasko@uni-miskolc.hu
Economics Prof. Dr. Szabolcs Nagy (Mr) - szabolcs.nagy@uni-miskolc.hu

Dr. Andrea Safranyné Gubik (Mrs) - andrea.gubik@uni-miskolc.hu

Humanities and Social Sciences

Dr. Renata Kriston (Ms) - renata.kriston@uni-miskolc.hu

Health Sciences

Dr. Andrea Lukéacs (Ms) - andrea.lukacs@uni-miskolc.hu
Nora Simon (Ms) - nora.simon@uni-miskolc.hu
Hajnalka Sandor - hajnalka.sandor2@uni-miskolc.hu

Music

Dr. Sandor Papp (Mr) - sandor.papp@uni-miskolc.hu
Edina Orosz-Tokar (Mrs) - edina.orosz-tokar@uni-miskolc.hu




